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No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

41 1 37 22 9 EQ 89 2
- 2 9 - - EQ 37 2

37 3 22 - - -1 9 2
20 4 37 9 22 EQ 89 2
22 5 37 92 22 EQ

78 6 9 37 22 +1
92 7 9 - - -1
9 8 9 - - EN

73

66

81

94

89

5
36

60

46

-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

32 1 26 - - EQ 1 2
- 2 13 - - EQ

18 3 50 - - +1
16 4 50 81 - EQ

50 5 44 - - EQ

26 6 21 26 - EQ

81

61

21

1
34

13

97

44

8
17

-
-
-
-
-
-

Goaltender Records Goaltenders Changes

2 : 2 5 : 12 2 : 0 0 0
3 : 1 14 : 12 2 : 0 1 0
3 : 3 8 : 20 4 : 2 1 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
8 : 6 27 : 44 8 : 2 2 0

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 濱口　暁 Penalty Bench Attendant: 豊浦　泰周

Sign. Referee:

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 小澤　俊哉 Scorekeeper: 池田　隆一郎 -

-
Timekeeper: 西尾　公佑 Penalty Bench Attendant: 松本　和樹 Referee: 石山　卓男 - - -

- -
Head Coach B: 　 　野中　真太 Goal Judge: 鈴木　啓人 Linesman: 中村　秀岳 - -

- - -
Head Coach A:  　　長谷川　清 Goal Judge: 佐藤　世安 Linesman: 有田　典生 -

19 - - - -
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

- - - - Game Supervisor : 伊藤　一 - - -
TOTAL 1 : 1 : 38 -

-
PSS - : - :

- - - -
Start of game: 22:37

Timeout B: - 45:00 -Timeout A: -
32

OVT - : - :

17 - 5 -
- -

End of game: 23:54 43:34 41
- 42:39 41 -

3 1 : 0 :

11-
41 45:00 6 32 44:05

-- - -2 0 : 1 : 11

MIPPeriod G A:B

00:00 41 327
GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 10 - 3 -

Game Summary Saves
- -

SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Team official in bench 　 　渡邊　賢志

GA

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
V　 井口　悠甫 F

V　 佐藤　天馬 F
V　 長坂　和寛 D

V　 北　遥生 F
V　 石川　遼丞 F

V　 川瀬　涼 F
V　 竹内　涼太 F

V　 山口　優 (A) F
V　 大澤　優太 F

V　 藤井　飛翔 D 44:59
V　 秋吉　海治 F

V　 渡邊　健太 (C) D 40:28
V　 蒲地　聡一郎 (A) D 34:20

- - 02:29
 　　久保井　誠 F 22:05

Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

V　 眞中　祐哉 G 01:39 31:30 HI-ST 31:30 33:27

Visiting Team (B) TUSオリオンズ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench  　　長谷川　清

- -
- -

- -
- -

 　　伊藤　厚生 F
 　　伊藤　俊一 F

 　　長谷川　伸 F
 　　水原　健司 (C) D

 　　朝倉　智行 F
 　　小暮　勇男 F

V　 田代　和也 F
 　　佐藤　淳 D

 　　松田　未央 F 43:34
 　　笹部　圭以 F

 　　竹本　紀彦 F 41:24
 　　馬場　秀彦 D 33:27

 　　田名部　大 F 16:16 40:51 INTRF 40:51 42:51

 　　長谷川　大介 (A) D 18:45

22:05

 　　源波　秀樹 F 15:55 37:28 HI-ST 37:28 39:28

14:12 16:12

- - 12:31 20:37 HOOK 20:37

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　鎌田　司 G 03:51 14:12 SLASH

Spectators: - Game No.: 5-5

Home Team (A) チーム　ハセガワＺ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第67回 　神奈川選手権 Venue: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2019/9/25 Start: 22:30


